
3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  5  1  1  7  19

Dem  18,864  26,795  19,555  18,888  17,858  101,960

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  26  40  28  24  23  141

I  61  82  117  142  142  544

Idf  23  20  36  24  24  127

Idp  641  659  852  833  815  3,800

Int  1,460  2,409  2,586  2,435  2,490  11,380

Lib  58  156  88  66  75  443

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  7,946  13,915  9,705  8,519  7,566  47,651

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  6  1  1  1  10

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  35  51  31  25  27  169

Rep  19,198  32,558  21,654  19,105  17,433  109,948

RFP  0  0  0  2  0  2

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  3  7  7  5  1  23

District Number

Party

1



3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  50  136  47  65  41  339

Vet  7  7  8  13  5  40

Total  48,390  76,866  54,729  50,161  46,522  276,668
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3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  998  671  386  172  505  731  871  376

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  2  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  18  30  13  6  36  16  18  9

Int  64  56  39  27  103  68  83  11

Lib  6  8  5  0  3  4  8  0

Npa  588  349  194  111  268  448  481  220

Nrs  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  2  0  2  1  1  1

Rep  1,094  787  453  298  919  1,206  1,062  314

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  3  1  0  1  2  5  3

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,783  1,905  1,097  614  1,837  2,476  2,532  935

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 572  386  367  564  358  360  105  128  150  323  374

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 8  19  9  24  15  13  5  5  3  9  15

 63  34  40  107  27  27  3  6  11  13  21

 1  4  1  0  1  1  1  2  0  0  1

 341  245  135  291  178  199  41  63  72  183  206

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 792  635  498  999  573  529  104  145  162  375  372

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 4  2  1  0  5  2  1  1  0  5  2

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,785  1,326  1,055  1,988  1,160  1,132  260  350  399  910  993



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 220  136  60  111  7  142  607  9,680

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  1  11

 6  7  4  4  1  20  6  319

 11  4  5  6  1  24  59  913

 1  1  0  1  0  0  4  53

 82  71  36  73  5  97  295  5,272

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  19

 191  175  134  180  6  266  946  13,215

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 1  2  0  2  0  0  5  52

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 513  397  239  379  20  550  1,925  29,560



3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  11  8  19

Dem  54,680  47,280  101,960

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  79  62  141

I  200  344  544

Idf  56  71  127

Idp  1,706  2,094  3,800

Int  5,135  6,245  11,380

Lib  244  199  443

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  26,491  21,160  47,651

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  7  3  10

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  98  71  169

Rep  63,672  46,276  109,948

RFP  0  2  2

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  12  11  23

District Number

Party
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3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp  4  7  11

TLP  0  1  1

Unk  215  124  339

Vet  21  19  40

Total  152,671  123,997  276,668
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3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,651  2,706  259  101  659  3,671  9,047

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  2  8  0  0  7  22  39

Idf  1  4  1  0  1  3  10

Idp  30  96  7  0  47  172  352

Int  80  227  17  3  89  445  861

Lib  7  12  0  0  4  8  31

Npa  472  1,241  105  65  353  1,428  3,664

Ref  2  2  1  0  0  4  9

Rep  1,060  2,929  359  139  755  3,070  8,312

Spf  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  3  10  0  0  3  12  28

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,310  7,245  749  309  1,921  8,846  22,380

District Number

Party

6



3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  0  0  3  0  5

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  0  0  10  0  9  0  19

Dem  900  20,372  34,964  1,968  43,629  127  101,960

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  25  45  4  63  0  141

I  8  133  277  9  116  1  544

Idf  1  33  44  1  48  0  127

Idp  26  878  1,542  82  1,270  2  3,800

Int  76  2,692  4,637  246  3,723  6  11,380

Lib  6  81  154  8  193  1  443

Mod  0  1  0  0  2  0  3

Npa  429  9,801  15,204  968  21,210  39  47,651

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  1  1  4  0  4  0  10

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  2  26  53  5  83  0  169

Rep  1,130  22,520  33,935  1,602  50,669  92  109,948

RFP  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  0  7  5  1  10  0  23

District Number

Party

7



3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp  0  2  5  0  4  0  11

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  8  52  92  6  181  0  339

Vet  0  5  21  1  13  0  40

Total  2,591  56,644  91,011  4,901  121,252  269  276,668
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3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  3  14

Cpf  4  15  0  19

Dem  33,674  61,785  6,501  101,960

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  46  84  11  141

I  252  273  19  544

Idf  49  75  3  127

Idp  1,510  2,119  171  3,800

Int  4,327  6,656  397  11,380

Lib  146  278  19  443

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  14,798  30,504  2,349  47,651

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  1  9  0  10

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  48  114  7  169

Rep  29,692  74,320  5,936  109,948

RFP  0  2  0  2

Spa  2  6  0  8

Spf  11  12  0  23

District Number

Party

9



3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp  3  8  0  11

TLP  1  0  0  1

Unk  91  236  12  339

Vet  16  23  1  40

Total  84,683  176,552  15,433  276,668
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3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  754  308  1,062

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  20  7  27

Int  82  18  100

Lib  5  1  6

Npa  342  164  506

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  732  377  1,109

Unk  1  0  1

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,950  877  2,827

District Number

Party

11



3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  5  1  1  7  19

Dem  18,864  26,795  19,549  18,894  17,858  101,960

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  26  40  28  24  23  141

I  61  82  117  142  142  544

Idf  23  20  36  24  24  127

Idp  641  659  851  834  815  3,800

Int  1,460  2,409  2,586  2,435  2,490  11,380

Lib  58  156  88  66  75  443

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  7,946  13,915  9,695  8,529  7,566  47,651

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  6  1  1  1  10

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  35  51  31  25  27  169

Rep  19,198  32,558  21,644  19,115  17,433  109,948

RFP  0  0  0  2  0  2

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  3  7  7  5  1  23

District Number

Party

12



3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  50  136  47  65  41  339

Vet  7  7  8  13  5  40

Total  48,390  76,866  54,702  50,188  46,522  276,668
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3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  7  8  4  19

Dem  15,137  48,919  37,904  101,960

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  15  64  62  141

I  51  336  157  544

Idf  16  77  34  127

Idp  576  2,150  1,074  3,800

Int  1,334  6,526  3,520  11,380

Lib  61  198  184  443

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  6,791  22,093  18,767  47,651

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  5  4  10

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  32  78  59  169

Rep  15,617  49,664  44,667  109,948

RFP  0  2  0  2

Spa  1  5  2  8

Spf  5  12  6  23

District Number

Party
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3/31/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp  0  7  4  11

TLP  0  1  0  1

Unk  43  122  174  339

Vet  6  21  13  40

Total  39,701  130,303  106,664  276,668
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